
DATE DAY DESCRIPTION

01/04/2023 Saturday
New Academic Session 2023- 24

Pooja for Happy and Successful session

04/04/2023
Tuesday

Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)

07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday (Holiday)

08/04/2023 Saturday
Activity [Rhymes (1 - 2) / Story (3 - 5) / Poetry (6-8) / Dialogue 

Writing (9 - 12)] Ina all wings (In classroom)

14/04/2023 

15/04/2023
Saturday Activity [Collection of Date of Birth National Symbols/ Emblem flag]

22/04/2023 Saturday Eid-ul-Fitr (Holiday)

29/04/2023 Saturday

Activity [Community Lunch - Primary wing

               Writing about Indian Dishes - Junior 

               Salad Decoration - Senior wing]

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES/ CELEBRATION/ HOLIDAYS

05/05/2023 Friday Buddha Purnima (Holiday)

06/05/2023 Saturday Activity [ Poster/Drawing on Lord Buddha]

13/05/2023 Saturday

Activity on Mother's Day

Story writing in English / Hindi - Primary

Story writing in English / Hindi - Junior wing

20/05/2023 Saturday

Activity [Quiz (Environment) - Primary Wing

              Cleanliness ( Classroom ) - Junior Wing

              Plantation - Senior Wing]

22/05/2023

to

27/05/2023

Monday

to

Saturday

Periodic Test Class ( I To XII)

Summer Camp  - 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES/ CELEBRATION/ HOLIDAYS

01/07/2023 Saturday School re-open After Summer Vacation

08/07/2023 Saturday Investiture Ceremony

15/07/2023 Saturday Hindi - Story Writing Competition - Primary Wing

22/07/2023 Saturday Mime [ Vanmahotsav] Junior wing competition

29/07/2023 Saturday Muharram (Holiday)

ANNUAL PLANNER [2023 - 24]

ANNUAL PLANNER [2023 - 24]

APRIL

ANNUAL PLANNER [2023 - 24]

Jul-23

MAY

ANNUAL PLANNER [2023 - 24]

Jun-23

Total Working Days: - 26

01/06/2023

Total Working Days:- 25



DATE DAY ACTIVITIES/ CELEBRATION/ HOLIDAYS

05/08/2023 Saturday Solo Dance Competition (Classical or folk) - Senior wing

12/08/2023 Saturday Group dance competition (Patriotic) - Primary wing

15/08/2023 Monday Independence Day Celebration

19/08/2023 Saturday Best out of Waste Competition - Junior Wing

26/08/2023 Saturday
Radio Jockey competition - Senior wing

Rakhi Making competition (1-8)

30/08/2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES/ CELEBRATION/ HOLIDAYS

02/09/2023 Saturday Calligraphy - Primary Wing,  Youth Parliament - 9 to 12

06/09/2023 Wednesday Shri Krishna Janmashtami Celebration

07/09/2023 Thursday Shri Krishna Janmashtami (Holiday)

16/09/2023 Saturday Talent Hunt Competition - Senior wing

28/09/2023 Thursday Id-e-Milad (Holiday)

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES/ CELEBRATION/ HOLIDAYS

02/10/2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti

07/10/2023

To

14/10/2023

Saturday

Saturday

Half Yearly Examination

21/10/2023 Saturday Group Singing Competition (Primary Wing 3 - 5)

23/10/2023

To 

24/10/2023

Monday, 

Tuesday 
Dussehra Holiday

28/10/2023 Saturday PTM 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES/ CELEBRATION/ HOLIDAYS

04/11/2023 Saturday Flameless Cooking Competition - Senior Wing (IX to XII)

10/11/2023 Friday Fancy Dress (Primary Wing)

11/11/2023 Saturday Rangoli / Diya decoration competition

ANNUAL PLANNER [2023 - 24]

Oct-23

ANNUAL PLANNER [2023 - 24]

Nov-23

ANNUAL PLANNER [2023 - 24]

Aug-23

ANNUAL PLANNER [2023 - 24]

Sep-23

Total Working Days:- 25

Total Working Days:- 23

Total Working Days:- 23



13/11/2023

To

15/11/2023

Monday

to

Wednesday

Deepawali Holiday, Gowardhan Pooja, Bhai Dooj

18/11/2023 Saturday Drawing Competition - Junior Wing

24/11/2023 Friday Guru Tegh Bahadur Shahid Diwas (Holiday)

25/11/2023 Saturday
Folk song competition - Class 4 and 5

Extempore / Rockband Competition - Senior Wing

27/11/2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES/ CELEBRATION/ HOLIDAYS

02/12/2023 Saturday News Reading Competition - Junior + Senior wing

16/12/2023

To

23/12/2023

Saturday

To

Saturday

Tentative Pre- Board Examination Class - XII and 2
nd

 Periodic Test 

(Class I to IX and XI)

23/12/2023 Saturday Christmas Celebration / Mathematics Olympiad

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES/ CELEBRATION/ HOLIDAYS

14.01.2023 Sunday Makar Sankranti

15/01/2024

To

20/01/2024

Monday

To

Saturday

Tentative Pre-Board Exam (Class - X)

26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day Celebration

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES/ CELEBRATION/ HOLIDAYS

10/02/2024 Saturday Parent- Teacher Meeting- Class - XII

12/02/2024 Monday Parent- Teacher Meeting- Class - X

19.02.2024

To

29.02.2024

Monday

To

Thursday

Tentative Annual examination - Class - I to IX & XI

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES/ CELEBRATION/ HOLIDAYS

3rd Week

&

4th Week

Annual Result Day - Class - I to VIII

               &

Annual Result Day - Class - IX & XI.

Total Working Days:- 25

ANNUAL PLANNER [2023 - 24]

Jan-24

Total Working Days:- 25

ANNUAL PLANNER [2023 - 24]

Dec-23

Mar-24

NOTE :- DATES MAY VARY BASED ON PREVAILING SITUATION, PANDEMIC, GOVERNMENT DECISION AND LUNATION.

Total Working Days:- 21

ANNUAL PLANNER [2023 - 24]

Feb-24

ANNUAL PLANNER [2023 - 24]


